Serie GAE
AUTOMATIC WATER SOFTENERS AL SERIES
The AL series is versatile and offers the possibility of choosing the one best suited to your
needs.
The salt alarm function distinguishes the AL softeners. If the softener does not find salt in
the brine, it warns in real time with a visual and acoustic signal. With this function you are
always updated on the correct functioning of the water softener. Alternatively, the salt
control function warns the user to check the presence of salt after carrying out a number of

It is MANDATORY to use original replacements for repairs and maintenance,
in order to guarantee hygienic safety and product performance.
ORDERING CODES:
CHRONOMETRIC AL Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACL07BG = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ACL08BG = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/8"G AS NG
ARL07B = WATER SOFTENER AL8 RC ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ARL08B = WATER SOFTENER AL8 RC ATT. 3/8"G AS NG
ABL07BG = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ABL08BG = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/8"G AS NG
CHRONOMETRIC AL Series with “CHECK SALT
ACL07B = WATER SOFTENER AL5V ATT. 3/4"G AS
ACL08B = WATER SOFTENER AL5V ATT. 3/8"G AS
ABL07B = WATER SOFTENER AL12V ATT. 3/4"G AS
ABL08B = WATER SOFTENER AL12V ATT. 3/8"G AS
CHRONOMETRIC AL Series with “SALT ALARM” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACL07G = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ACL08G = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/8"G AS NG
ARL07 = WATER SOFTENER AL8 RC ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ARL08 = WATER SOFTENER AL8 RC ATT. 3/8"G AS NG
Serie GAE
ABL07G = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ABL08G = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/8"G AS NG
CHRONOMETRIC AL Series with “SALT ALARM”
ACL07 = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/4"G
ACL08 = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/8"G
ABL07 = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/4"G
ABL08 = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/8"G
VOLUMETRIC AL Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACL77BG = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ARL77B = WATER SOFTENER AL8 RC ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ABL77BG = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
VOLUMETRIC AL Series with “CHECK SALT”
ACL77B = WATER SOFTENER AL5V ATT. 3/4"G AS
ABL77B = WATER SOFTENER AL12V ATT. 3/4"G AS
VOLUMETRIC AL Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACL77G = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ARL77 = WATER SOFTENER AL8 RC ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
ABL77G = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/4"G AS NG
VOLUMETRIC AL Series with “CHECK SALT”
ACL77 = WATER SOFTENER AL5 ATT. 3/4"G
ABL77 = WATER SOFTENER AL12 ATT. 3/4"G